Протокол школьного  этапа Всероссийской олимпиады школьников по физической культуре
МБОУ «СОШ № 15».
	№
	Ф.И.О.
	класс
	Теоретико-методическое испытание
	Практические испытания 
	Общая сумма 

баллов
	статус

	
	
	
	
	Прикладная полоса
	Лёгкая атлетика
	
	

	
	
	
	Рез-т
	баллы
	Рез.в сек.
	баллы
	Мин.
	Сек.
	Рез. в сек
	баллы
	
	

	1
	11а-16
	11а
	20
	7.69
	112
	40
	2
	35
	155
	40
	87.69
	победитель

	2
	8а-1
	8а
	16.5
	8.4
	87
	38.62
	3
	55
	235
	40
	87.02
	победитель

	3
	7б-23
	7б
	12.5
	6.4
	84
	40
	3
	56
	236
	39.83
	86.23
	победитель

	4
	8а-2
	7б
	9
	4.6
	103
	32.62
	5
	58
	358
	26.25
	63.7
	призёр

	5
	7б-5
	7б
	6
	3.3
	91
	36.9
	5
	20
	320
	29.37
	69.57
	призёр

	6
	8а-7
	8а
	13
	6.66
	105
	40
	2
	50
	170
	40
	86.66
	победитель

	7
	7в-4
	7в
	4
	2.05
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	2
	участник


